
SAU 49 - Ricoh
FLEET REPORT FY22

SPC SUMMARY
This annual fleet report is a service SPC offers in order to stay ahead of problem or aging units under contract. It is designed to 
highlight areas of concern as well as determine how well your vendor is managing your fleet.

Out of 155 units under contract with Ricoh, there were 22 service calls on 12 copiers and 4 printers during the fiscal year. Uptime 
for your fleet was 99.96% which is excellent and expected for the size and newness of your fleet. SPC’s bid specs require vendor 
to arrive within an average of four hours for service calls. However, each vendor calculates these figures differently. Ricoh notes 
their average response time from call to arrival as 4.71 hours, which is higher than the expected average and will be addressed 
with the vendor.

Your last upgrade was 8/2/2021. All machines are under a five-year+ warranty and service contract that expires on 6/30/2027. 
The average model in your fleet was introduced 3.83 years ago. No units are more than 7 years from date of intro. We monitor 
this detail because as models get more than 10 years out from date of introduction parts become harder to locate and repair 
times may be longer. 

No units had more than 3 service calls in the fiscal year. 
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Carpenter Elementary School
Main Office Ricoh IMC6000 X031R900766 14765669 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 4,206 10,245 4,204 5,993 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Media Center Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900732 14765670 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 49 139 109 205 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 107 Conference Downstairs Ricoh IM 350F 3371P950635 14763493 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 117 301 0 0 3/1/19 3.75 Black Laser MFP

Room 121 Staff Work Room Ricoh IM 8000 4031C300799 14777363 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 6,935 14,276 0 0 10/1/20 2.17 Black Photocopier

Room 123 SPED Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900766 14765669 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 280 77 26 341 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 218 Alcove Ricoh IM 8000 4031C300591 14777491 3 60,222 3.60 99.20% 9,823 9,087 0 0 10/1/20 2.17 Black Photocopier

Room 218 Alcove Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900755 14765682 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 101 282 21 213 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 226 Guidance Office Ricoh IM 350F 3371P950366 14763495 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 21 24 0 0 3/1/19 3.75 Black Laser MFP

Room 231 Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200555 14776487 1 77,231 4.40 99.70% 1,987 6,447 3,164 5,191 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 233 Osgood Ricoh P 501 5211P600355 14776427 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 133 177 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Crescent Lake School
6th Grade Hall Closet Ricoh P 501 5211P600372 14776421 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 375 1,166 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Library Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200491 14776489 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 2,575 7,464 878 4,556 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Main Office Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200678 14776895 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 2,374 6,568 1,788 3,735 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Main Office Ricoh P 501 5211P600368 14776429 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 89 242 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 104 Resource Room Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900739 14765683 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 134 97 300 115 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 127 Principal Ricoh P 501 5211P600366 14776428 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 58 63 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 128 Psych Office Ricoh P 501 5211P600363 14776424 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 119 106 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

 Room 138 Media- Computer Lab Ricoh P 501 5211P600362 14776431 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 360 99 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Special Education Ricoh IMC4500 3121R200315 14776868 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 1,144 2,393 178 545 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Staff Room Ricoh IM 9000 4041C400236 14776610 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 14,863 14,278 0 0 12/1/20 2.00 Black Photocopier

Effingham Elementary School
Main Office Secretary Ricoh P 501 5211P602205 14776174 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 76 235 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Main Office Secretary Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900462 14765747 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 21 84 21 229 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Main Office Work Area Ricoh IMC6000 3141R400360 14776466 1 96,284 3.70 99.80% 3,207 4,091 1,971 1,745 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 104 Art Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900411 14765746 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 10 68 21 85 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 148 Library Ricoh P 501 5211P602229 14776179 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 188 318 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Teachers' Room Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200473 14776462 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 5,206 11,306 21 4,960 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Kingswood Regional Art Center
Athletic Training Room (50B) Ricoh IM 350F 3371P950368 14764643 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 21 30 0 0 3/1/19 3.75 Black Laser MFP

Room 108 Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200492 14776494 2 23,574 3.40 99.40% 6,792 2,414 166 441 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 115 Ricoh IM 350F 3371P950354 14764785 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 126 191 0 0 3/1/19 3.75 Black Laser MFP

Room 128 Ricoh P 501 5211P600336 14776422 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 75 249 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 136 Ricoh P 501 5211P600369 14776425 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 191 151 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer
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Room 143 Ricoh SPC352dn X031R700098 14764600 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 11 25 18 77 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 146 Ricoh SPC352dn X031R700091 14764602 1 8,107 10.40 99.20% 48 21 98 55 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 147 Ricoh SPC352dn X031R700099 14764601 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 34 21 86 38 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Kingswood Regional High School
2nd Floor Corridor 262 Room 228 Ricoh IMC6000 3141R400429 14776896 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 4,028 11,261 354 4,659 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

2nd Floor Corridor 264 Room 238 Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200503 14777359 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 4,028 8,010 354 2,270 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Café Office Ricoh IM C300F 3921P651050 14783900 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 21 765 21 220 3/1/20 2.75 Color Laser MFP

Custodian's Office Ricoh P 501 5211P600251 14776430 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 208 261 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

IT Staging Ricoh P 501 5211P602232 14776177 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 0 61 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

IT Staging STORAGE Ricoh P 501 5211P602236 14776178 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 0 0 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Nurse's Office Ricoh IM C300F 3921P401606 14764176 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 523 108 143 19 3/1/20 2.75 Color Laser MFP

Room 101 Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200157 14776491 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 4,223 3,542 560 1,646 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 104 Main Office Ricoh P 501 5211P602234 14776176 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 90 0 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 108 Ricoh IM 9000 4041C400049 14776871 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 21,325 28,758 0 0 12/1/20 2.00 Black Photocopier

Room 109 Ricoh IM 430F 3351P502027 14784329 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 982 1,618 0 0 3/1/19 3.75 Black Laser MFP

Room 110 Special Education Ricoh P 501 5211P602207 14776159 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 988 1,817 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 111 SRO Office Ricoh P 501 5211P600373 14776423 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 124 43 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 116 Ricoh P 501 5211P701369 14786164 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 1,106 46 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 117 Ricoh P 501 5211P701336 14786157 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 149 158 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 118 Ricoh P 501 5211P701371 14786161 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 250 207 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 119 Ricoh P 501 5211P602080 14783513 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 69 101 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 120 Ricoh P 501 5211P600769 14776143 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 252 425 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 121 Ricoh P 501 5211P600743 14776139 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 176 177 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 122 Ricoh IM 8000 4031C300631 14783671 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 5,750 1,799 0 0 10/1/20 2.17 Black Photocopier

Room 129 Ricoh P 501 5211P600752 14776150 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 42 370 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 131 Ricoh P 501 5211P701334 14786158 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 223 482 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 134 Ricoh P 501 5211P600283 14776151 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 134 604 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 137A Inner Office Ricoh P 501 5211P600779 14776157 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 391 225 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 138 Ricoh IMC4500 3121R402234 14776606 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 591 531 852 271 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 149 Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900622 14765672 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 194 3 415 1 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 154 Graphics Ricoh IMC4500 3121R402124 14776607 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 45 556 178 257 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 178 Ricoh P 501 5211P600765 14776140 1 19,599 0.20 100.00% 160 729 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 180 Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900727 14765671 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 94 38 217 102 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 182 Library Ricoh IMC6000 3140RC00203 14777362 1 60,273 1.60 99.80% 2,547 1,877 2,495 2,231 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 182B Ricoh P 501 5211P602213 14776158 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 47 59 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 215 Learning Lab Ricoh P 501 5211P600741 14776141 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 86 104 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 220 Ricoh IMC6000 3140RB00479 14775797 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 4,028 11,179 446 3,333 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier
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Room 250 Teachers' Room Ricoh IM 9000 4041C400220 14776872 1 239,216 6.40 99.60% 19,486 21,015 0 0 12/1/20 2.00 Black Photocopier

Room 251 Special Ed Learning Center Ricoh P 501 5211P600766 14776142 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 75 0 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Kingswood Regional Middle School
Room 102 Ricoh P 501 5211P602176 14776165 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 203 517 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 103 Ricoh P 501 5211P600768 14776136 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 83 168 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 104 Ricoh P 501 5211P602209 14776138 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 37 149 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 111 Ricoh IMC6000 3140RC00144 14776894 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 7,498 6,765 3,810 1,698 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 128 Ricoh IMC6000 3140RC00307 14777351 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 6,500 9,867 1,224 2,152 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 141 Art Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900619 14765674 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 10 0 21 0 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 144A Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900579 14765673 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 39 148 77 59 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 145 Ricoh IM C300F 3921P202207 14783879 1 44,646 13.60 99.30% 42 2,850 21 481 3/1/20 2.75 Color Laser MFP

Room 161A Ricoh P 501 5211P600764 14776137 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 58 41 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 204 Ricoh IMC6000 3141R400363 14777361 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 7,174 10,295 316 2,640 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 229 Prep Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200160 14776490 1 187,772 0.20 100.00% 6,845 10,119 42 5,517 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 242 Ricoh IMC6000 3140RC00150 14776492 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 6,250 8,793 578 2,889 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Lakes Region Technical Center
Culinary Office Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900441 14765692 2 1,436 4.90 99.10% 71 88 20 25 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Main Office Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200612 14776488 1 59,799 0.00 99.90% 3,287 3,681 2,646 5,367 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Main Office Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900429 14765695 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 21 43 199 38 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 104 Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900439 14765694 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 81 101 97 410 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 108 Ricoh P 501 5211P701370 14786166 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 238 133 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 117 Business Office Ricoh IMC4500 3121R200243 14776613 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 774 836 292 320 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 118 Ricoh P 501 5211P701368 14786160 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 373 61 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 120 Business Office Ricoh IMC4500 3121R402239 14775815 1 25,673 6.50 99.90% 400 356 319 64 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 121A Ricoh P 501 5211P701366 14786167 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 11 55 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 122 Ricoh IM 350F 3371P950353 14763491 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 53 679 0 0 3/1/19 3.75 Black Laser MFP

Room 122A STORAGE Ricoh P 501 5211P701283 14786162 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 100 2 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 123 Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900435 14765681 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 21 21 21 25 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 128A Ricoh P 501 5211P701373 14786163 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 47 408 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 306 Agricultural Sciences Ricoh IM C300F 3921P651038 14783901 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 133 297 171 250 3/1/20 2.75 Color Laser MFP

Middleton Elementary School
Main Office Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200554 14776983 2 20,046 2.70 99.50% 4,214 9,070 1,555 4,232 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Main Office Ricoh P 501 5211P602235 14776170 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 385 101 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Media Center Ricoh P 501 5211P602227 14776173 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 9 1,022 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Nurse's Office Ricoh P 501 5211P602201 14776175 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 51 45 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer
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Room 117 Guidance Office Ricoh P 501 5211P602233 14776172 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 110 8 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 119 Art Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900443 14765696 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 6 8 38 28 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Special Education Ricoh P 501 5211P602200 14776171 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 96 120 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Teachers' Work Room Ricoh IM 8000 4031C300090 14777081 2 142,865 6.90 99.30% 5,594 18,622 0 0 10/1/20 2.17 Black Photocopier

New Durham Elementary School
Main Office Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200683 14776986 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 7,590 8,395 1,857 4,156 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 102 Ricoh IM 350F 3371P950638 14763494 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 90 41 0 0 3/1/19 3.75 Black Laser MFP

Room 102 Computer Lab Ricoh P 501 5211P600771 14777043 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 39 135 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 115 Preschool Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900587 14765676 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 40 8 42 21 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 123 Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200472 14776901 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 3,606 7,463 1,777 3,011 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 149 Ricoh P 501 5211P600767 14777044 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 282 352 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 177 Ricoh IM 350F 3371P950500 14764784 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 545 195 0 0 3/1/19 3.75 Black Laser MFP

Room 192 Nurse Ricoh P 501 5211P600773 14777041 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 19 198 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 193 Randall Ricoh P 501 5211P600770 14777045 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 53 899 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Ossipee Central School
Main Office Ricoh IMC6000 3140RC00322 14776465 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 9,009 10,800 3,234 7,568 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Main Office Ricoh P 501 5211P602181 14776153 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 140 464 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Main Office Ricoh P 501 5211P602228 14776187 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 197 90 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 104 Vice Principal Ricoh P 501 5211P602199 14776186 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 127 211 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 108 Library Ricoh P 501 5211P602096 14776155 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 299 458 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 109 SPED Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900578 14765675 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 371 141 88 168 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 116 Ricoh P 501 5211P602240 14776191 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 70 82 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 135 SPED Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900561 14765678 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 366 0 26 0 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 147 Ricoh P 501 5211P602237 14776185 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 101 843 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 156 Kitchen Office Ricoh P 501 5211P602230 14776182 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 204 72 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 160 Speech Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900431 14765693 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 40 11 25 65 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 167 Nurse's Office Ricoh P 501 5211P602231 14776190 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 21 108 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 174 Guidance Ricoh P 501 5211P602203 14776181 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 63 46 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 178 Teachers' Room 1st Floor Ricoh IM 9000 4041C400063 14776609 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 15,664 22,504 0 0 12/1/20 2.00 Black Photocopier

Room 178 Teachers' Room 1st Floor (246B) Ricoh SPC352dn X031R700094 14764598 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 21 205 21 85 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Room 184 Grade 2 McDonald Ricoh P 501 5211P602204 14776189 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 66 852 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 192 Ricoh P 501 5211P602167 14776154 1 17,302 6.90 99.60% 509 295 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 300 Ricoh P 501 5211P602202 14776183 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 525 179 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 301 Teachers' 2nd Floor Ricoh IMC6000 3141R200603 14776887 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 8,421 13,294 3,055 5,003 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Room 304 STORAGE Ricoh P 501 5211P602239 14776184 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 57 0 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 310 B Ricoh SPC352dn X031R900567 14765677 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 123 243 158 301 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer
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Room 323 Ricoh P 501 5211P602198 14776180 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 21 275 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Room 325 Ricoh P 501 5211P602238 14776188 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 61 878 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

SAU 49
1st Floor Ricoh IMC6000 3140RC00556 14776443 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 2,376 2,681 1,801 856 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

2nd Floor Ricoh IMC6000 3140RC00336 14775775 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 2,771 3,086 1,592 2,544 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

2nd Floor Work Area Ricoh P 501 5211P602211 14776167 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 243 322 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Accounts Payable- Nancy Rose Ricoh P 501 5211P602179 14776161 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 233 2,510 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Bookeeping- Sandy Libby Ricoh P 501 5211P602208 14776169 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 293 628 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Budget SENSE Ricoh P 501 5211P500053 13173903 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 1,855 697 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Bus repair Facility Ricoh P 501 5211P602177 14776164 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 63 114 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Business Administrator- Kathy O'Blenes Ricoh P 501 5211P602178 14776166 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 351 273 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Curriculum Coordinator Ricoh SPC352dn X031R700093 14764599 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 44 59 90 152 12/1/17 5.00 Color Network Printer

Human Resources- Cheryl Sawyer Ricoh P 501 5211P602210 14776163 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 360 1,107 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Karen Koch Ricoh P 501 5211P600777 14776160 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 554 804 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Payroll- Middleton Ricoh P 501 5211P600365 14776426 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 211 558 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Plant Operations- Jody Downey Ricoh P 501 5211P602206 14776168 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 28 15 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Reception- Michelle Capone Ricoh P 501 5211P602212 14776162 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 71 125 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Transportation Ricoh IMC6000 3141R400352 14776892 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 1,280 1,640 198 846 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Tuftonboro Central School
Main Office Ricoh IMC6000 3140RC00324 14776982 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 5,457 8,275 2,844 3,225 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Main Office Ricoh P 501 5211P701362 14786165 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 130 143 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Media Center Desk Ricoh P 501 5211P701333 14786159 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 80 125 0 0 4/1/19 3.67 Black Network Printer

Media Lab Ricoh IM C300F 3921P750529 14785346 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 201 119 21 43 3/1/20 2.75 Color Laser MFP

Room 145 Reading Area Ricoh IMC4500 3121R402247 14776604 0 No Calls No Calls 100.00% 2,903 4,076 493 3,855 1/1/19 3.92 Color Photocopier

Totals and Averages 22 67,753 4.71 99.96% 1,655 2,498 760 1,666 3.83


